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CAPITAL EXPENDITURE—VOTE, EDUCATION BUILDINGS

Buildings, Land, Furniture, and Equipment

Agricultural colleges
Child-welfare institutions
Maori schools
Post-primary schools
Primary schools
Special schools
Training colleges
University colleges

.. .. .. ...

£ £

38,119 :
16,376
20,255

208,159
578,635

7,909
18,275

178,142

£

1,065,870
! £1,065,870

REVENUE RECEIPTS

Subdivision I—General

Education Gazette : Sales and advertising
Examination fees
Fares on school buses
Registration fees
Refund of salaries
Refund of miscellaneous accounts
Sale of books, &c.
Sale of surplus stores
Sale of tyres and tubes
Services rendered to Teachers' Superannuation Board and to

other Departments
Teachers' certificate fees

76
14,001

16
2

760
1,283

820
78
87

3,510

776
21,409

Subdivision II—School and ChildWelfare Institutional Buildings,
Land, Furniture, and Equipment

Refund ofmiscellaneous accounts—
Maori schools
Post-primary schools
Primary schools

717
704
238

1,659

5,318

15,502

706
3,619

Rent of buildings and land—
Child-welfare institutions
Maori schools
Post-primary schools
Primary schools
Special schools ..

170
149

2,146
2,850

3

Public Revenues Act, 1926, section 133 (Fire Insurance Fund) —

Child welfare
Maori schools
Primary schools

70
222

15,210

Sale of furniture and general equipment—
Child-welfare institutions
Maori schools
Post-primarjr schools
Primary schools

90
63

523
30

Sale of teaching-aid equipment V 26,804
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