## STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued

CAPITAL EXPENDIT	TUREV	OTE, El	DUCATIO	N BUILI	DINGS	1		
Buildings, I	and, Fur	niture,	and Equi	ipment				
						£	£	£
Agricultural colleges		• •	• •	• •		:	38,119	
Child-welfare institut		• •		• •		• •	16,376	
Maori schools		• •		• •	•••		20,255	
Post-primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Special schools Training colleges University colleges	• •	• •	• •			1	208,159	
Primary schools		• •			• •	••	578,635	
Special schools					:	:	7,909	
Training colleges		• •					18,275	
University colleges	• •						178,142	
								1,065,870
						!		£1,065,870
F	REVENUE	E RECE	IPTS					
S	ubdivisio	n I—Ge	neral					· !
Education Gazette : S.	ales and a	dvertisi	ng .				76	
				• • •		••	14,001	i
							16	
Fares on school buses Registration fees Refund of salaries	• • •	• •	• • •	• • •			2	
Refund of salaries	• •	••	• •	••		••	760	
Refund of miscellane	 	nts	• •	• •			1,283	1
Sale of books &c	ous accou	1100		• •			820	
Sale of books, &c. Sale of surplus stores Sale of tyres and tube	••	• •				••	78	1
Sale of types and tube	••	••	• •	• •	::	• • •	87	į
Services rendered to	Taschere	Supers				••	3,510	
		pubers	iiiii aa uu	Doaru e	mu to		0,010	i .
other Departments							776	1
Teachers' certificate f				••	٠.	. •	776	21,409
Teachers' certificate f Subdivision II—Schoo	ees	l Welfar		ional Bui			776	21,409
Teachers' certificate f  Subdivision II—Schoo  Land,  Refund of miscellanee	ees l and Chile Furniture ous accou	l Welfar e, and l		ional Bui t	idings,		776	21,409
Teachers' certificate f  Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellanee Macri schools	l and Chile Furniture	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui t		717	776	21,409
Teachers' certificate f  Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellanee Macri schools	l and Chile Furniture	d Welfare, and I		ional Bui t	idings,	717 704	776	21,409
Teachers' certificate f  Subdivision II—Schoo  Land,  Refund of miscellanee	l and Chile Furniture	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui t	idings,	717		21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land, Refund of miscellanee Maori schools Post-primary schools	l and Child Furniture ous accoun	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen 	ional Bui t  	idings,	717 704	1,659	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land, Refund of miscellanee Macri schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Rent of buildings and	l and Chile Furniture ous accounts of the control o	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen  	ional Bui t  	idings,	717 704 238		21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellanee Macri schools Post-primary schools Primary schools  Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit	l and Chile Furniture ous accounts of the control o	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui t  	idings,	717 704 238		21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land, Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit	l and Child Furniture ous accoun- ols	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui t   	idings,	717 704 238 170 149		21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land, Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit	l and Child Furniture ous accoun- lls	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui t  	idings,	717 704 238 170 149 2,146		21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools  Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools	l and Child Furniture ous accoun- ols l land— utions	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui t   	idings,	717 704 238 170 149 2,146 2,850		21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellanee Macri schools Post-primary schools Primary schools  Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit	l and Child Furniture ous accoun- ols l land— utions	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui t  		717 704 238 170 149 2,146	1,659	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land, Refund of miscellanee Maori schools Post-primary school Primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary school Primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act,	l and Child Furniture ous accounts I land—utions	I Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui tt		717 704 238 170 149 2,146 2,850 3		21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools  Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Special schools  Public Revenues Act, Child welfare	l and Child Furniture ous accoun- ols I land— utions ols	d Welfare, and I	Equipment of the control of the cont	ional Bui tt		717 704 238 170 149 2,146 2,850 3	1,659	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land, Refund of miscellanee Maori schools Post-primary school Primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare	l and Child Furniture ous accoun- ols I land— utions  	I Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui tt		717 704 238 170 149 2,146 2,850 3	1,659	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools  Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Special schools  Public Revenues Act, Child welfare	l and Child Furniture ous accoun- ols I land— utions  	I Welfare, and I	Equipment of the control of the cont	ional Bui tt		717 704 238 170 149 2,146 2,850 3	1,659 5,318	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land, Refund of miscellanee Maori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools	l and Child Furniture ous accoun- ols I land— utions  	I Welfare, and I	Equipment of the control of the cont	ional Bui tt		717 704 238 170 149 2,146 2,850 3	1,659	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Sale of furniture and	l and Child Furniture  ous account  els  l land— utions  1926, sect	I Welfar  and I  nts—	Equipmen	ional Bui tt		717 704 238 170 149 2,146 2,850 3 70 222 15,210	1,659 5,318	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Sale of furniture and	l and Child Furniture  ous account  els  l land— utions  1926, sect	I Welfar  and I  nts—	Equipment of the control of the cont	ional Bui tt		717 704 238 170 149 2,146 2,850 3 70 222 15,210	1,659 5,318	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Sale of furniture and	l and Child Furniture  ous account  els  l land— utions  1926, sect	I Welfar  and I  nts—	Equipmen	ional Bui		717 704 238  170 149 2,146 2,850 3  70 222 15,210	1,659 5,318	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Sale of furniture and	l and Child Furniture  ous account  els  l land— utions  1926, sect	I Welfar  and I  nts—	Equipment of the control of the cont	ional Bui		717 704 238  170 149 2,146 2,850 3  70 222 15,210	1,659 5,318	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Sale of furniture and	l and Child Furniture  ous account  els  l land— utions  1926, sect	I Welfar  and I  nts—	Equipment	ional Bui		717 704 238  170 149 2,146 2,850 3  70 222 15,210	1,659 5,318	21,409
Subdivision II—Schoo Land, Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Primary schools Sale of furniture and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools	l and Child Furniture ous accounting the second of the sec	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui tt		717 704 238  170 149 2,146 2,850 3  70 222 15,210	1,659 5,318 15,502	
Subdivision II—Schoo Land,  Refund of miscellaned Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Rent of buildings and Child-welfare instit Maori schools Post-primary schools Post-primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Primary schools Special schools Public Revenues Act, Child welfare Maori schools Primary schools Sale of furniture and	l and Child Furniture ous accounting the second of the sec	d Welfare, and I	Equipmen	ional Bui tt		717 704 238  170 149 2,146 2,850 3  70 222 15,210	1,659 5,318 15,502	